

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 122 OF 2008

JANHIT MANCH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somesh Rattan, Adv.
for Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.
List the matter on 14th November, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar