

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 122 OF 2008

JANHIT MANCH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.  
Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Mayank Misra, Adv.  
Mr.Abhishek Sood, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Shekhar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is permitted to implead all the States/Union Territories through their respective Secretaries.

List after six weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master