

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 689/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 21/07/2011 in WP
No.1533/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PEOPLE UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES(UP CHAP) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 751 of 2012
WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 760 of 2012
WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 20/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Kiran Jain, Sr. Adv.
SLP(C) CC 689/12, Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
CC 760/12 Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Raina, Adv.
Mr. S. Patro, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

SLP(C)CC 751/12 Mr. Rajinder Sachar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Raina, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with W.P.(C) No. 122 of 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master